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Babylon Cup 2018
sobota 6. října 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FLAŠKOVÁ, Viktorie BOHEMIANS CZE 6 23.07.2007
2 FOJTOVÁ, Ingrid S.BRNO I CZE 24.09.2007
3 FOJTOVÁ, Karin S.BRNO I CZE 24.09.2007
4 ILLEKOVÁ, Michala S.BYSTŘICE CZE 06.04.2005
5 JANEČKOVÁ, Eleonora USK PRAHA CZE 26.09.2007
6 JOUKLOVÁ, Julie S.VRŠOVICE CZE 10 12.10.2006
7 KEBRLOVÁ, Zuzana S.BRNO I CZE 24.09.2007
8 KOČOVÁ, Martina J.H.BROD CZE 12.02.2007
9 KOZLOVÁ, Petra S.BYSTŘICE CZE 22.01.2005
10 PROKEŠOVÁ, Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 1 26.10.2006
11 PROKEŠOVÁ, Daniela S.BYSTŘICE CZE 2 19.02.2007
12 ROTH, Annabelle USK PRAHA CZE 26.09.2006
13 ŠANDOVÁ, Sofie USK PRAHA CZE 26.09.2006
14 ŠIMKOVÁ, Anna J.H.BROD CZE 16 04.02.2008
15 TÁBORSKÁ, Sofie BOHEMIANS CZE 15 10.01.2008
16 ZBRÁNKOVÁ, Anna ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 03.08.2007
17 ARNOLD, Eva CHEMNITZER GER 14.06.2007
18 ARNOLD, Stella CHEMNITZER GER 14.06.2006
19 DÖRING, Antonia TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 28.09.2009
20 GAMKE, Ella TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 03.10.2006
21 GEBAUER, Luisa TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 03.10.2007
22 KNAPP, Vanessa DRESDNER FECHTCLUB GER 21.09.2006
23 KUCHENBECKER, Lotte FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 04.10.2008
24 KUCHENBECKER, Paula FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 11.09.2006
25 LÄUTER, Amelie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER 03.10.2005
26 OLSEN, Nora TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 03.10.2007
27 PERL, Marie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER 03.10.2005
28 ROSENSTENGEL, Merle KSV 90 WEIßWASSER GER 25.09.2006
29 SCHARF, Hanna CHEMNITZER GER 10.09.2006
30 SCHLAUTMANN, Josephine FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER 03.10.2005
31 VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF GER 14.06.2006
32 CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA ITA 05.09.2005
33 SKOCZYLAS, Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 13.09.2006
34 TELATYŃSKA, Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 10.10.2007
35 WIŚNIEWSKA, Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11.09.2006



5 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

5 pools of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 PROKEŠOVÁ, Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 1
2 PROKEŠOVÁ, Daniela S.BYSTŘICE CZE 2
3 FLAŠKOVÁ, Viktorie BOHEMIANS CZE 6
4 TÁBORSKÁ, Sofie BOHEMIANS CZE 15
5 ROSENSTENGEL, Merle KSV 90 WEIßWASSER GER
6 ŠIMKOVÁ, Anna J.H.BROD CZE 16
7 VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF GER
8 ILLEKOVÁ, Michala S.BYSTŘICE CZE
9 KOČOVÁ, Martina J.H.BROD CZE
10 TELATYŃSKA, Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL
11 PERL, Marie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER
12 KOZLOVÁ, Petra S.BYSTŘICE CZE
13 CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA ITA
14 FOJTOVÁ, Karin S.BRNO I CZE
15 ARNOLD, Eva CHEMNITZER GER
16 GAMKE, Ella TV MARKKLEEBERG GER
17 SCHARF, Hanna CHEMNITZER GER
18 OLSEN, Nora TV MARKKLEEBERG GER
19 FOJTOVÁ, Ingrid S.BRNO I CZE
20 JANEČKOVÁ, Eleonora USK PRAHA CZE
21 GEBAUER, Luisa TV MARKKLEEBERG GER
22 KUCHENBECKER, Lotte FC SCHKEUDITZ GER
23 DÖRING, Antonia TV MARKKLEEBERG GER
24 SKOCZYLAS, Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
25 ROTH, Annabelle USK PRAHA CZE
26 ZBRÁNKOVÁ, Anna ŠERM LIBEREC CZE
27 WIŚNIEWSKA, Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
28 SCHLAUTMANN, Josephine FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER
29 KUCHENBECKER, Paula FC SCHKEUDITZ GER
30 KNAPP, Vanessa DRESDNER FECHTCLUB GER
31 ŠANDOVÁ, Sofie USK PRAHA CZE
32 KEBRLOVÁ, Zuzana S.BRNO I CZE
33 ARNOLD, Stella CHEMNITZER GER
34 LÄUTER, Amelie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER
35 JOUKLOVÁ, Julie S.VRŠOVICE CZE 10



U14WF
Babylon Cup 2018
sobota 6. října 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 10

10:30

Referee(s):

NĚMCOVÁ, Štěpánka (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)
HANAWA, Anthony (CHEMNITZER / GER)

TELATYŃSKA, Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW / POL

PERL, Marie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER

KOČOVÁ, Martina J.H.BROD / CZE

KUCHENBECKER, Lotte FC SCHKEUDITZ / GER

KEBRLOVÁ, Zuzana S.BRNO I / CZE

GEBAUER, Luisa TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

PROKEŠOVÁ, Barbora USK PRAHA / CZE

Strip 11

10:30

Referee(s):

REMEŠOVÁ, Klára (Š.OSTRAVA / CZE)
SCHALLER, Cora (FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER)

CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA /  
ITA

KNAPP, Vanessa DRESDNER FECHTCLUB / GER

FOJTOVÁ, Ingrid S.BRNO I / CZE

PROKEŠOVÁ, Daniela S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

DÖRING, Antonia TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

KUCHENBECKER, Paula FC SCHKEUDITZ / GER

ŠANDOVÁ, Sofie USK PRAHA / CZE

Strip 12

10:30

Referee(s):

BLAHUT, Johny (Š.OSTRAVA / CZE)

FLAŠKOVÁ, Viktorie BOHEMIANS / CZE

SCHLAUTMANN, Josephine FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER

OLSEN, Nora TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

ARNOLD, Stella CHEMNITZER / GER

FOJTOVÁ, Karin S.BRNO I / CZE

ILLEKOVÁ, Michala S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

SKOCZYLAS, Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL



Strip 15

10:30

Referee(s):

BLANÁR, Samuel (STU BRATISLAVA / SVK)
HAMPO, Ole (TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER)

WIŚNIEWSKA, Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

KOZLOVÁ, Petra S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

TÁBORSKÁ, Sofie BOHEMIANS / CZE

VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF / GER

SCHARF, Hanna CHEMNITZER / GER

LÄUTER, Amelie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER

JANEČKOVÁ, Eleonora USK PRAHA / CZE

Strip 16

10:30

Referee(s):

KURFÜRST, Michal (S.BYSTŘICE / CZE)
MATRASZEK, Veronika (Š.OSTRAVA / CZE)

ŠIMKOVÁ, Anna J.H.BROD / CZE

ROSENSTENGEL, Merle KSV 90 WEIßWASSER / GER

ARNOLD, Eva CHEMNITZER / GER

ZBRÁNKOVÁ, Anna ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

GAMKE, Ella TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

ROTH, Annabelle USK PRAHA / CZE

JOUKLOVÁ, Julie S.VRŠOVICE / CZE



U14WF
Babylon Cup 2018
sobota 6. října 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA ITA 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 ILLEKOVÁ, Michala S.BYSTŘICE CZE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 ROSENSTENGEL, Merle KSV 90 WEIßWASSER GER 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
4 SKOCZYLAS, Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 26 7 +19 Advanced
5 GAMKE, Ella TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
6 WIŚNIEWSKA, Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 5 0,83 26 9 +17 Advanced
7 PROKEŠOVÁ, Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 29 13 +16 Advanced
8 PROKEŠOVÁ, Daniela S.BYSTŘICE CZE 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
9 VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF GER 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
10 KUCHENBECKER, Lotte FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
11 KUCHENBECKER, Paula FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
12 TELATYŃSKA, Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
13 FLAŠKOVÁ, Viktorie BOHEMIANS CZE 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
14 ROTH, Annabelle USK PRAHA CZE 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
15T ŠIMKOVÁ, Anna J.H.BROD CZE 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
15T PERL, Marie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER 4 0,67 24 20 +4 Advanced
17 OLSEN, Nora TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 3 0,50 19 18 +1 Advanced
18 KOZLOVÁ, Petra S.BYSTŘICE CZE 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
19 JANEČKOVÁ, Eleonora USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
20 LÄUTER, Amelie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
21 KNAPP, Vanessa DRESDNER FECHTCLUB GER 3 0,50 17 24 -7 Advanced
22 GEBAUER, Luisa TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 2 0,33 20 21 -1 Advanced
23 ARNOLD, Stella CHEMNITZER GER 2 0,33 16 20 -4 Advanced
24 JOUKLOVÁ, Julie S.VRŠOVICE CZE 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
25 SCHARF, Hanna CHEMNITZER GER 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
26 DÖRING, Antonia TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Advanced
27 FOJTOVÁ, Ingrid S.BRNO I CZE 1 0,17 13 27 -14 Advanced
28 KEBRLOVÁ, Zuzana S.BRNO I CZE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Advanced
29 ARNOLD, Eva CHEMNITZER GER 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Advanced
30 ŠANDOVÁ, Sofie USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Advanced
31 SCHLAUTMANN, Josephine FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER 1 0,17 8 29 -21 Advanced
32 TÁBORSKÁ, Sofie BOHEMIANS CZE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
33 FOJTOVÁ, Karin S.BRNO I CZE 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced
34 ZBRÁNKOVÁ, Anna ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Advanced
35 KOČOVÁ, Martina J.H.BROD CZE 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Advanced



U14WF
Babylon Cup 2018
sobota 6. října 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 4

12:35

Referee(s):

BLAHUT, Johny (Š.OSTRAVA / CZE)
HANAWA, Anthony (CHEMNITZER / GER)

KUCHENBECKER, Paula FC SCHKEUDITZ / GER

SCHLAUTMANN, Josephine FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER

KNAPP, Vanessa DRESDNER FECHTCLUB / GER

KUCHENBECKER, Lotte FC SCHKEUDITZ / GER

LÄUTER, Amelie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER

CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA /  
ITA

ŠANDOVÁ, Sofie USK PRAHA / CZE

Strip 8

12:35

Referee(s):

GERŽIČÁK, Daniel (S.BRNO I / CZE)
SYŘIŠTĚ, Jiří (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

TELATYŃSKA, Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW / POL

JANEČKOVÁ, Eleonora USK PRAHA / CZE

ARNOLD, Eva CHEMNITZER / GER

ILLEKOVÁ, Michala S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF / GER

TÁBORSKÁ, Sofie BOHEMIANS / CZE

GEBAUER, Luisa TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

Strip 9

12:35

Referee(s):

MATRASZEK, Veronika (Š.OSTRAVA / CZE)
NĚMCOVÁ, Štěpánka (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

FOJTOVÁ, Karin S.BRNO I / CZE

KOZLOVÁ, Petra S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

ROSENSTENGEL, Merle KSV 90 WEIßWASSER / GER

KEBRLOVÁ, Zuzana S.BRNO I / CZE

PROKEŠOVÁ, Daniela S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

FLAŠKOVÁ, Viktorie BOHEMIANS / CZE

ARNOLD, Stella CHEMNITZER / GER



Strip 10

12:35

Referee(s):

KURFÜRST, Michal (S.BYSTŘICE / CZE)
BLANÁR, Samuel (STU BRATISLAVA / SVK)

PROKEŠOVÁ, Barbora USK PRAHA / CZE

FOJTOVÁ, Ingrid S.BRNO I / CZE

ZBRÁNKOVÁ, Anna ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

ROTH, Annabelle USK PRAHA / CZE

SKOCZYLAS, Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

JOUKLOVÁ, Julie S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

OLSEN, Nora TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

Strip 11

12:35

Referee(s):

REMEŠOVÁ, Klára (Š.OSTRAVA / CZE)
SCHALLER, Cora (FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER)

GAMKE, Ella TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

KOČOVÁ, Martina J.H.BROD / CZE

SCHARF, Hanna CHEMNITZER / GER

DÖRING, Antonia TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

ŠIMKOVÁ, Anna J.H.BROD / CZE

WIŚNIEWSKA, Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

PERL, Marie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 CARAFA, Vittoria ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA ITA 6 1,00 30 1 +29 Advanced
2T WIŚNIEWSKA, Julia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2T SKOCZYLAS, Weronika AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4 ILLEKOVÁ, Michala S.BYSTŘICE CZE 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 TELATYŃSKA, Bianka KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW POL 5 0,83 28 8 +20 Advanced
6 PROKEŠOVÁ, Barbora USK PRAHA CZE 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
7 ROSENSTENGEL, Merle KSV 90 WEIßWASSER GER 5 0,83 26 8 +18 Advanced
8 GAMKE, Ella TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 PROKEŠOVÁ, Daniela S.BYSTŘICE CZE 5 0,83 25 9 +16 Advanced
10 OLSEN, Nora TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 4 0,67 25 11 +14 Advanced
11 ARNOLD, Stella CHEMNITZER GER 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
12 KUCHENBECKER, Lotte FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 4 0,67 21 16 +5 Advanced
13 GEBAUER, Luisa TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 4 0,67 21 17 +4 Advanced
14 KUCHENBECKER, Paula FC SCHKEUDITZ GER 4 0,67 20 16 +4 Advanced
15 VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia BOGENDORFF GER 3 0,50 21 15 +6 Advanced
16 FLAŠKOVÁ, Viktorie BOHEMIANS CZE 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
17 KNAPP, Vanessa DRESDNER FECHTCLUB GER 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
18 KOZLOVÁ, Petra S.BYSTŘICE CZE 3 0,50 16 18 -2 Advanced
19 LÄUTER, Amelie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
20 ROTH, Annabelle USK PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 17 23 -6 Advanced
21 SCHARF, Hanna CHEMNITZER GER 3 0,50 15 23 -8 Advanced
22 PERL, Marie FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
23 JOUKLOVÁ, Julie S.VRŠOVICE CZE 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
24 DÖRING, Antonia TV MARKKLEEBERG GER 2 0,33 13 20 -7 Advanced
25 KOČOVÁ, Martina J.H.BROD CZE 2 0,33 14 22 -8 Advanced
26 TÁBORSKÁ, Sofie BOHEMIANS CZE 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
27 ŠIMKOVÁ, Anna J.H.BROD CZE 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Advanced
28 ŠANDOVÁ, Sofie USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 13 26 -13 Advanced
29 FOJTOVÁ, Ingrid S.BRNO I CZE 1 0,17 10 25 -15 Advanced
30 FOJTOVÁ, Karin S.BRNO I CZE 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Advanced
31 JANEČKOVÁ, Eleonora USK PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Advanced
32 ARNOLD, Eva CHEMNITZER GER 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
33 SCHLAUTMANN, Josephine FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL GER 0 0,00 6 29 -23 Advanced
34 ZBRÁNKOVÁ, Anna ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Advanced
35 KEBRLOVÁ, Zuzana S.BRNO I CZE 0 0,00 0 30 -30 Advanced



U14WF
Semi-Finals

Ref: KURFÜRST, Michal (CZE)

1

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ, Jiří (CZE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: REMEŠOVÁ, Klára (CZE)

1

Ref: MATRASZEK, Veronika (CZE)

2

Ref: NĚMCOVÁ, Štěpánka (CZE)

3

Ref: GERŽIČÁK, Daniel (CZE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: REMEŠOVÁ, Klára (CZE)

1

Ref: BLANÁR, Samuel (SVK)

2

Ref: MATRASZEK, Veronika (CZE)

3

Ref: GERŽIČÁK, Daniel (CZE)

4

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ, Jiří (CZE)

5

Ref: NĚMCOVÁ, Štěpánka (CZE)

6

Ref: KURFÜRST, Michal (CZE)

7

Ref: MATRASZEK, Veronika (CZE)

8

Table of 32

1

(32) SCHLAUTMANN, Josephine

Ref: REMEŠOVÁ, Klára (CZE)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 64

ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA / ITA

(33) SCHLAUTMANN, Josephine
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER

CHEMNITZER / GER

DRESDNER FECHTCLUB / GER

BOHEMIANS / CZE

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

J.H.BROD / CZE

TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW / POL

USK PRAHA / CZE

CHEMNITZER / GER

FC SCHKEUDITZ / GER

TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

USK PRAHA / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE



U14WF
Semi-Finals

Ref: MATRASZEK, Veronika (CZE)

3

Ref: GERŽIČÁK, Daniel (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: KULÍK, Milan (CZE)

5

Ref: KURFÜRST, Michal (CZE)

6

Ref: BLAHUT, Johny (CZE)

7

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ, Jiří (CZE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HAMPO, Ole (GER)

9

Ref: HANAWA, Anthony (GER)

10

Ref: NĚMCOVÁ, Štěpánka (CZE)

11

Ref: BLAHUT, Johny (CZE)

12

Ref: KURFÜRST, Michal (CZE)

13

Ref: BLANÁR, Samuel (SVK)

14

(15) VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia

Ref: BLAHUT, Johny (CZE)

15

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ, Jiří (CZE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: REMEŠOVÁ, Klára (CZE)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

(15) VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia
29

30

Ref: GERŽIČÁK, Daniel (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

S.BRNO I / CZE

S.BRNO I / CZE

FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER

FC SCHKEUDITZ / GER

CHEMNITZER / GER

FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL / GER

J.H.BROD / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

KSV 90 WEIßWASSER / GER

BOHEMIANS / CZE

S.VRŠOVICE / CZE

TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

(15) VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia

BOGENDORFF / GER

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

USK PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL



U14WF

Ref: BLANÁR, Samuel (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: BLAHUT, Johny (CZE)

1

Ref: MATRASZEK, Veronika (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KURFÜRST, Michal (CZE)

1

Ref: SYŘIŠTĚ, Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: MATRASZEK, Veronika (CZE)

3

Ref: GERŽIČÁK, Daniel (CZE)

4

Table of 8

ASD GIULIO VERNE SCHERMA / ITA

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

KOLEJARZ WROCŁAW / POL

S.BYSTŘICE / CZE

FC SCHKEUDITZ / GER

USK PRAHA / CZE

TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL



U14WF
Babylon Cup 2018
sobota 6. října 2018 - 10:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ILLEKOVÁ, Michala CZE 06.04.2005
2 SKOCZYLAS, Weronika POL 13.09.2006
3T CARAFA, Vittoria ITA 05.09.2005
3T KUCHENBECKER, Paula GER 11.09.2006
5 TELATYŃSKA, Bianka POL 10.10.2007
6 PROKEŠOVÁ, Barbora CZE 26.10.2006
7 PROKEŠOVÁ, Daniela CZE 19.02.2007
8 OLSEN, Nora GER 03.10.2007
9 WIŚNIEWSKA, Julia POL 11.09.2006
10 ROSENSTENGEL, Merle GER 25.09.2006
11 GAMKE, Ella GER 03.10.2006
12 KUCHENBECKER, Lotte GER 04.10.2008
13 GEBAUER, Luisa GER 03.10.2007
14 VON BOGENDORFF, Larissa Xenia GER 14.06.2006
15 FLAŠKOVÁ, Viktorie CZE 23.07.2007
16 PERL, Marie GER 03.10.2005
17 ARNOLD, Stella GER 14.06.2006
18 KNAPP, Vanessa GER 21.09.2006
19 KOZLOVÁ, Petra CZE 22.01.2005
20 LÄUTER, Amelie GER 03.10.2005
21 ROTH, Annabelle CZE 26.09.2006
22 SCHARF, Hanna GER 10.09.2006
23 JOUKLOVÁ, Julie CZE 12.10.2006
24 DÖRING, Antonia GER 28.09.2009
25 KOČOVÁ, Martina CZE 12.02.2007
26 TÁBORSKÁ, Sofie CZE 10.01.2008
27 ŠIMKOVÁ, Anna CZE 04.02.2008
28 ŠANDOVÁ, Sofie CZE 26.09.2006
29 FOJTOVÁ, Ingrid CZE 24.09.2007
30 FOJTOVÁ, Karin CZE 24.09.2007
31 JANEČKOVÁ, Eleonora CZE 26.09.2007
32 SCHLAUTMANN, Josephine GER 03.10.2005
33 ARNOLD, Eva GER 14.06.2007
34 ZBRÁNKOVÁ, Anna CZE 03.08.2007
35 KEBRLOVÁ, Zuzana CZE 24.09.2007



U14WF
Babylon Cup 2018
sobota 6. října 2018 - 10:30
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Name Country FTE-CZE Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BLAHUT, Johny CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BLANÁR, Samuel SVK P Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GERŽIČÁK, Daniel CZE 539 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAMPO, Ole GER Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HANAWA, Anthony GER P Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULÍK, Milan CZE B Ref: 1
KURFÜRST, Michal CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MATRASZEK, Veronika CZE 1477 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NĚMCOVÁ, Štěpánka CZE P 1009 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
REMEŠOVÁ, Klára CZE 1468 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHALLER, Cora GER P Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SYŘIŠTĚ, Jiří CZE P Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


